REF:
T TULO
SERI E:

TECNI CA:

ANC:
ANCHO:
ALTO
FONDO.

Bailarin

00000139

Bailarin

Escul turas en nadera 1988-1998
Mader a de boj

1988

10 cm

30 cm

7 cm

http://emiliomarino.com/detalle_esculturas/1/139/

Page 1/1

Emilio Marifio
www.emiliomarino.com
contacto@emiliomarino.com
Tel : (+34) 653075948




